PROVIDENT FUND 1,800 10,800

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34 204

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0

GROSS EARNINGS 31,872 33,930 197,690 GROSS DEDUCTION 1,834 11,004

NET PAY : 32,096

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 32,096

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirty-Two Thousand Ninety-Six Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.